

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1174 OF 2004

M/S. MCDOWELL & CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1175 of 2004,Civil Appeal NO. 1176 of 2004,  
Civil Appeal NO. 1178 of 2004,Civil Appeal NO. 1179 of 2004  
Civil Appeal NO. 7545 of 2004,Civil Appeal NO. 7546 of 2004,  
Civil Appeal NO. 7547 of 2004,Civil Appeal NO. 3416 of 2007,  
Civil Appeal NO. 3417 of 2007 and Civil Appeal NO. 1180 of 2004  
(With office report)

Date: 25/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Ojha, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.

for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr.Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr.Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after a week. In the meantime, rejoinder-affidavit  
may be filed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER